1 28.04.21 en / 389A
Your Advantage
• Protection of persons, machines and products
• Easy setting
• Universal input, for configuration of different sensors
 (PNP, NPN, 2-wire, contact, voltage)
• With fast reaction at low speed
Features

 0 Universal input (standard)
 1 NAMUR input with sensor monitoring
Ordering example for variants
MK 9055N .12 /010 1 ... 120.000 IPM UH AC 230 V
      Auxiliary voltage
      Response value
      1 ... 120.000 IPM or
      0.15 ... 20.000 Hz
      Variant, if required
      Contacts
      Type
Variants
NA 5001, NA 5002,
NA 5005, NA 5010:  Proximity Sensors, induktive
Accessory
nfo
For further information on the proximity sensors,
please refer to the associated NA 5001 data sheet
at www.dold.com.
7 28.04.21 en / 389A
Universal input
NAMUR input only at M_ 9055.12/01_
Speed monitor
E E E
E
EE
P P P P PP
1)
2)
+U +U +U +U +U+Uca. 24V
0V 0V 0V 0V 0V0V
- -
+ +
ca.17k
Ic
Ic
Ri
ca.17k
3,3k
PNP sensor
(Ic 1mA)
NPN sensor
(Ic 7mA)
2-Wire sensorContact
(   1mA)
1)   RC element:
R = 100
C = 47n...0,1µF
2)   RC element:
R = 100
C = 0,22µ...0,47µF
Contact
(   7mA)
Voltage
(threshold
>11V/<8V)
-
+
-
+
M10628_a
Speed monitor
IN- IN-
IN+ IN+
+U +U
0V 0V
-
+